FONDCLUB DENDERSTR. FCD FCD/ BAASRO HOFSTA- NI NOVE- VI ANE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

DE MEYER R&L&MEL
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
FONTEYN FREDDY & FRAN
FONTEYN FREDDY & FRAN
VLAEM NCK YVES

V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
DE VI JLDER MARTI N
COOREMAN STEFAAN
DECLERCQ MARC
VERCAUTEREN PAUL
KENNOF C. &G

V. OVERWAELE -
DECLERCQ MARC
V. OVERWAELE -
COURTMANS PAUL
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
COURTMANS PAUL
CORTHALS ETI ENNE
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VERPAELT ADOLF

VAN SANDE CAM EL

V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS
D HONDT FREDDY

KENNCF C. &G

DCBBENI E ANI TA
CORTHALS ETI ENNE

VAN CEULEBRCECK DANI E
VAN HERZEELE DANI EL
VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
DE SCHRI JVER NORBERT
VAN HERZEELE DANI EL
CORTHALS ETI ENNE

VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
KENNCF C. &G

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
CARPENTI ER KRI STOF
FAM LI E DE KERPEL

DE BREMVE JOHAN

DE NORRE- BOGAERT
VANDENABEELE ELS
FONTEYN FREDDY & FRAN
VERPAELT ADOLF
BRACKMVAN TONY- ANDRE
V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS
VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
DE BODT PASCAL

DE SCHRI JVER NORBERT
V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
COURTMANS PAUL

VAN LANCKER GUY
FONTEYN FREDDY & FRAN
VLAEM NCK YVES

V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
DOBBENI E ANI TA

VLAEM NCK' YVES
TURGEON KAREL

DE WOLF DCORI NDA

VAN BEVER DI RK

DE VI JLDER MARTI N
JOOS WANNES & SEPPE
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VAN VOSSCLE W LFRI ED
DE NORRE- BOGAERT

DE SCHRI JVER NORBERT
DE BODT PASCAL

VAN HERZEELE DANI EL

GABRI EL
GABRI EL

Geneent

HAMVE 4
BAASROD
LEDE 7
BAASRCD
APPELTE
APPELTE
BERLARE 7
M CHELB
OCRDECGE
BUGCENH 3
EVERBEE 4
OVERMER
BALEGEM 8
M CHELB
EVERBEE 4
M CHELB
TERALFE
BAASRCD
BAASRCOD
TERALFE
MASSEME
BAASRCD
TERALFE 8
BAMBRUG
M CHELB
HERDERS 5
OVERMER 4
BALEGEM 8
SMETLED 3
MASSEME
BALEGEM
ELENE

BAASRCD
M CHELB
BALEGEM
ELENE

MASSEME
DENDERL
DENDERL
BALEGEM 8
BALEGEM
ERVETEG 8
MOORSEL 9
BALECEM 4
DEFTI NG
NEIGEM 4
APPELTE 13
TERALFE 8
BAMBRUG 5
M CHELB 43
HERDERS 5
BAASROD 17
NINOVE 6
BALEGEM 16
M CHELB 43
TERALFE 15
BALEGEM 8
APPELTE 13
BERLARE 7
M CHELB 43
SMETLED 3
BERLARE 7
MASSEME 11
W CHELE 4
SINT-MA 3
OORDEGE 12
OPPUURS 2
BAASROD 13
BUGCENH 28
DEFTI NG 32
BALEGEM 16
NINOVE 6
ELENE 27
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652837
648060
637165
2
621806
2
641558
616820
634484
645940
611517
644588
627109
2
2
3
631362
3
647398
2
634770
4
631318
630238
4
638605
643393
2
635081
2
625905
625116
2
5
625747
2
3
628706
2
3
626490
620476
637570
626530
615679
620921
3
2
630298
6
2
3
624465
2
7
3
627585

WNON S

635403
640133
617894
650336

647653

WNWN

Ri ng
Bague

423831717
613237117
422183717
613278416
402575517
409837915
413134717
420666916
416692616
414238717
420446616
414399317
404206916
403581117
427518313
420129916
201042017
613235317
415203114
201035517
411768317
613255216
201416915
417094317
403576217
403844315
421709513
424573516
428147811
411770017
425029516
416152217
416075016
417124814
420001316
421955215
416736816
132713214
403272617
424574716
417025014
405865816
412555417
420011516
421728416
405109015
402575817
200215416
414768917
403575517
403846715
422645613
421202816
424127317
420665616
201084115
417351814
409839915
417934416
403574317
428145611
417915016
423817216
402404217
420349116
424747614
613180417
626231717
427540914
421721616
403198617
423951217
400357613

Snel h.
Vit esse

1214.
1213.
1212.
1212.
1211.
1211.
1210.
1209.
1207.
1206.
1206.
1205.
1205.
1205.
1203.
1201.
1201.
1199.
1199.
1198.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1196.
1195.
1195.
1195.
1195.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

DE SCHRYVER ERI C

VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
LI MBOURG VESLEY
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
RONSI JN JO

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
DECLERCQ MARC
VWAUTERS NADI NE
RAEMDONCK- RUYS

DE NORRE- BOGAERT

V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
VAN DE VELDE ANDRE

DE NORRE- BOGAERT

V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
COPPENS ANDRE

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSVA
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY

D HONDT FREDDY
RAEMDONCK- RUYS

VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
DE VESELEER ALBERI C
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
DE VI JLDER MARTI N

FAM LI E DE KERPEL
V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL

VAN HERZEELE DANI EL
VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
DE BREMVE JOHAN
KENNCF C. &G

VAN HERZEELE DANI EL
DE WOLF DORI NDA

VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
VAN G JSEGHEM & ZCON
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
FONTEYN FREDDY & FRAN
FAM LI E DE KERPEL
SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY
VAN SANDE W M
RONSI JN JO

DE SCHRI JVER NORBERT
TURCGEON KAREL
MATTHI JS AUGUST

V. WAEYENBERGHE DANNY
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
DE SCHRI JVER NORBERT
VAN HERZEELE DANI EL
V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
VAN CEULEBRCECK DANI E
SAEYS W LLY

VERPAELT ADOLF

VAN LANCKER GUY
COPPENS ANDRE

VAN VOSSCLE W LFRI ED
DE NORRE- BOGAERT

FAM LI E DE KERPEL
CCSI JN ANDY

CCSI JN ROBRECHT
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

DE ROUCK ALI DOR
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
COSI JN ANDY

FONTEYN FREDDY & FRAN
V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
VAN HOORENBEECK LQOUI S
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
DOBBENI E ANI TA

DE DECKER KURT

PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
LORI E FRANS
V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL

DE VI JLDER MARTI N
COPPENS M CHAEL

DENDERH
BAASRCD
BUGGENH
BORNEM
APPELTE
HOFSTAD
EVERBEE
APPELTE
HAMVE
DEFTI NG
M CHELB
DENDERL
DEFTI NG
M CHELB
QUTER
HOFSTAD
BALEGEM
BUGGENH
LEDE
OVERMER
HAMVE
BAASRCD
BALEGEM
TOLLEMB
HOFSTAD
ONKERZE
M CHELB
OCRDECE
MOORSEL
M CHELB
M CHELB
ELENE
LEDE
BALEGEM
BALEGEM
ELENE
W CHELE
LEDE
SCHOONA
BALEGEM
APPELTE
MOORSEL
LEDE
BAMBRUG
APPELTE
BALEGEM
MASSEME
SCHOONA
STEENHU
W CHELE
BUGGENH
BAASRCD
BALEGEM
ELENE

M CHELB
BALEGEM
ST.d LL
TERALFE
BALEGEM
OQUTER
BUGCGENH
DEFTI NG
MOORSEL
D W NDE
PCLLARE
W CHELE
ST-LIEV
W CHELE
D W NDE
APPELTE
M CHELB
BAASROD
BALEGEM
SMETLED
W EZE
W CHELE
SMETLED
M CHELB
OCRDECGE
MOCORSEL

=

== w N W
OCORFRPFRPOOPRMRPPAPORLPNNNORRPPRPOIWRRAWONODN

=N

T
N U1 © 00

ol el N
ONUITWRNNWRNWR ©OONWR~NW

e
PR W

w

w
ODOOORARNORORFRPRWONNNNOOIOCOTITRAOGIO

N

626621

4
646032
651548
621787
637127

3
620804
653018

636618
2

2

5

3
612695
3
615911
11

3

2

12

13

4
637258

2
4
5
2
2
6

64038
4

5

3

2
630175
2

4

2
640440
620686
639942
3

6

5

6

14

2
645927

rOobNDNW

620000
621035

627636

=
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640921
4
635241
16

4
639475

421228716
415201514
414273117
617308316
403400817
416394416
410403515
405131317
417899115
402717617
413892612
417242614
421724116
403579817
409625315
416399916
410135815
416909716
403721415
405199715
427003514
414811317
417010814
424627217
403736815
420482916
420664116
416694016
412556717
403573217
420665016
416153917
422134317
420011416
404206816
409910014
416325316
418816816
416207716
410123515
417699014
417673716
412108117
420335216
403402917
403198817
423818716
421736413
421644816
412087117
416055816
414810317
420013916
416157917
403571517
425007116
418080216
200748717
417351114
419987016
416058216
416216314
414611614
403642817
403655217
423896016
431419912
412095117
410624415
409834215
403578817
414815017
400167013
411015411
413157917
412089317
423132613
417839814
424743414
200540317

. 14370
. 32140
. 31181
. 37049
. 12090
. 26090
. 05100
. 13400
. 40520
. 09460
. 10580
. 21281
. 10300
. 11410
. 17530
. 29210
. 20250
. 38210
. 29200
. 35170
. 44040
. 39200
. 21390
. 10040
. 31000
. 13550
. 14490
. 29531
. 32329
. 15370
. 15390
. 22440
. 33500
. 25150
. 25460
. 24040
. 37291
. 35120
. 38070
. 26460
. 22560
. 36349
. 35580
. 30360
. 23260
. 28030
. 36249
. 41080
. 24349
.41100
. 48120
. 48350
. 29590
. 29300
. 22420
. 30340
. 48490
. 36310
. 33200
. 30510
. 51420
. 24080
. 43189
. 28061
. 29100
. 45390
. 34580
. 45490
. 28351
. 30290
. 26120
. 53060
. 35000
. 42320
. 47580
. 47190
. 43360
. 27340
. 43090
. 47450

1194.
1193.
1193.
1190.
1190.
1188.
1187.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1183.
1182.
1182.
1182.
1182.
1181.
1181.
1181.
1180.
1179.
1178.
1178.
1178.
1178.
1177.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1173.
1173.
1173.
1171.
1170.
1170.
1170.
1169.
1168.
1168.
1167.
1166.
1166.
1166.
1165.
1165.
1162.
1162.
1162.
1161.
1161.
1160.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1155.
1155.
1155.
1153.
1153.
1152.
1152.
1152.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1147.
1147.
1147.
1146.

4359
9473
4787
9520
8206
3372
0275
4946
4375
5296
9913
9604
8607
3648
1949
2867
1280
0942
3795
9242
5910
5158
3880
1086
6839
5896
3057
2206
1395
5168
4424
4126
7892
5371
4890
4831
2247
8518
3389
1552
7613
4680
0382
6955
6321
9904
8579
0419
0686
0680
2526
9999
8265
6951
9125
8683
8836
1670
0644
8523
0230
6691
2731
1986
8423
6998
6961
3545
1646
4629
3543
7034
5229
3985
6726
2556
4729
4298
0379
5262

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

BREYNAERT FRANS
VERCAUTEREN PAUL

DE NORRE- BOGAERT

DE SCHRI JVER NORBERT
COPPENS M CHAEL

DE BODT PASCAL

VAN LANCKER GUY

DE DECKER KURT
WAUTERS NADI NE

VAN CEULEBRCECK DANI E
DE KLERCK Y. -L.-A

V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
DE SCHRI JVER NORBERT
VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
VAN VOSSCLE W LFRI ED
COOREMAN STEFAAN

DE VESELEER R & J.

V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
VANDENABEELE ELS
FARJALLAH KERI M

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
DE VI JLDER MARTI N
VAN HERZEELE DANI EL
V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
BERCKMCOES ROGER

VAN CEULEBRCECK DAN E
CORTHALS ETI ENNE

DE SCHRI JVER NORBERT
DE VESELEER R & J.
FONTEYN FREDDY & FRAN
MOREELS G NO

SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY
VAGENENDE DANNY

TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
FONTEYN FREDDY & FRAN
DE SCHRI JVER NCORBERT
DE SCHRI JVER NORBERT
VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
VAN G JSEGHEM & ZCON
VAN SANDE CAM EL
JACOBS W J&ZCON

LORI E FRANS
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
VAN SANDE CAM EL
CORTHALS ETI ENNE

VAN WYMEERSCH JCOHAN
RONSI JN JO

COPPENS M CHAEL

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
FONTEYN FREDDY & FRAN
VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
VAN LANCKER GUY

V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL
RAEMDONCK- RUYS
TURGEON KAREL

VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
CARPENTI ER KRI STCF
COURTMANS PAUL

LORI E FRANS

VAN G JSEGHEM & ZCOON
VERMEULEN RUDY

VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
VERCAUTEREN PAUL
FONTEYN FREDDY & FRAN
VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
JACOBS W J&ZCON

VAN DER S| JPE HERMAN
FONTEYN FREDDY & FRAN
DE WAELE ANDRE

VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
VAN G JSEGHEM & ZOON
DE VESELEER R & J.
BREYNAERT FRANS

V. OVERWAELE - GABRI EL

DENDERL 6
OVERMER 14
DEFTI NG 32
BALEGEM 16
MOORSEL 8
NINOVE 6
BALEGEM 8
W EZE 7
APPELTE 5
BALEGEM 30
APPELTE 17
M CHELB 43
BALEGEM 16
BAASRCOD 17
M CHELB 43
BUGCENH 28
BUGCENH 3
HERNE 15
M CHELB 43
NEIGEM 4
SERSKAM 6
BALEGEM 40
M CHELB 43
BALEGEM 40
OCORDEGE 12
ELENE 27
M CHELB 43
OORDEGE 2
BALEGEM 30
MASSEME 11
BALEGEM 16
HERNE 15
APPELTE 13
SCHENDE 5
LEDE 14
SCHELLE 10
BAASRCOD 13
APPELTE 13
BALEGEM 16
BALEGEM 16
DENDERL 14
LEDE 4
W CHELE 13
BORNEM 34
SCHOONA 12
BAMBRUG 10
OPWJIK 5
SMETLED 3
ONKERZE 5
BAMBRUG 10
MASSEME 11
BAVEGEM 2
APPELTE 14
MOORSEL 8
BALEGEM 40
APPELTE 13
ERPE- ME 18
BALEGEM 8
M CHELB 43
HAMVE 6
MASSEME 11
BORNEM 34
ERVETEG 8
TERALFE 15
SMETLED 3
SCHOONA 12
AAIGEM 6
DENDERL 14
OVERMER 14
APPELTE 13
ERPE- VE 18
OPWJIK 5
LEDE 7
APPELTE 13
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18

5

2
612383
19

2
637245
6

20

7

5

7

21
633888

NN~ S

616712
3
639350

1

6
8
9
0
4
3
5
2
2
2
642905
2
2
3
5

631159

N
WWHANWWWN

(o)
N
\I
[e2]
(o)
N

402484617
413298414
421721216
403193517
200539117
410061315
420801316
402870517
409136612
425209515
404614717
420665516
420009416
406609215
420670216
416909416
421929017
211219617
403578517
423425516
405297315
417024414
403571117
400163713
424743514
416158317
403577217
411788817
426516314
411765817
425369316
211219317
402574317
420199416
403720215
421997717
613276416
402574517
403198417
428953313
400439913
418815816
423891116
606204417
221033814
405001316
232360315
423662216
420482816
417444517
403398015
405935516
403401717
200537517
417003814
402575617
423690216
424373816
420671816
403083716
416528516
617308016
402460217
216280314
405178215
412159017
424433416
420262416
414395217
409837215
423691716
232363015
416374116
402571817
413324617
606211717
416210016
204412916
421252616
403578017

. 39000
. 52400
. 27380
. 36430
. 48460
. 35470
. 38590
. 51220
. 33510
. 38220
. 33500
. 30430
. 38360
. 58090
. 31280
. 58330
. 57161
. 27490
. 31520
. 35430
. 50140
. 40540
. 32270
. 40590
. 48040
. 40360
. 33250
. 49000
. 42190
. 50110
. 42310
. 30460
. 39170
. 34480
. 52400
. 55130
. 03190
. 40060
. 43460
. 44180
. 46581
. 54430
. 57090
. 07380
. 57510
. 48520
. 00110
. 53240
. 36370
. 49230
. 53420
. 50470
. 42320
. 58350
. 47030
. 42580
. 53359
. 48260
. 39160
. 11350
. 55580
. 10350
. 42570
. 52570
. 57060
. 02170
. 51060
. 52291
. 06570
. 46440
. 57179
. 05460
. 01220
. 47190
. 00080
. 15050
. 05090
. 40020
. 55130
. 44170

1145.
1145.
1145.
1144.
1144.
1144.
1143.
1141.
1141.
1141.
1141.
1140.
1140.
1139.
1139.
1139.
1138.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1137.
1137.
1137.
1137.
1136.
1135.
1135.
1133.
1133.
1133.
1132.
1132.
1132.
1131.
1131.
1131.
1130.
1130.
1129.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1127.
1127.
1127.
1127.
1127.
1126.
1126.
1126.
1125.
1125.
1124.
1124.
1124.
1123.
1123.
1122.
1122.
1122.
1122.
1122.
1121.
1120.
11109.
1118.
1117.
1117.
1116.
1116.
1116.
1116.
1115.
1113.
1113.
1113.
1113.
1113.
1112.

9162
5948
1652
5545
4401
1628
1768
7155
4986
3987
0113
7453
6252
4843
1652
1311
6851
6464
3243
8084
4636
2118
1002
0398
9323
3360
0774
9678
2358
1469
5396
4348
0314
9971
4301
1591
3701
3508
9831
8959
8003
4562
3470
9612
7380
7073
5408
5133
7695
6657
o777
4953
3384
6812
6567
4909
9512
8316
9882
8279
6863
2299
1195
5241
1569
0017
6277
7294
2337
8830
6206
6068
2097
7140
6956
5986
4243
3562
0387
8244

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
V. WAEYENBERGHE DANNY
DE VESELEER ALBERI C
VLAEM NCK YVES

VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
DE NORRE- BOGAERT
VERCAUTEREN PAUL

DRI EGHE ETI ENNE

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN HERZEELE DANI EL

VAN SANDE W M

VAN HERZEELE DANI EL
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
LI EVENS REG NALD
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
VAN HERZEELE DANI EL
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS
DE WOLF DORI NDA

DE CLERCQ

ERI C

DE VI JLDER MARTI N
DE VESELEER ALBERI C

PAPPAERT HERVAN & LI E

VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO

VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S

VAN BEVER DI RK

KENNCF C. &G
V. OVERWAELE -

GABRI EL

VAN SANDE CAM EL

VAN HOORENBEECK LQUI S
VERPAELT ADOLF

VAN HERZEELE DANI EL

VAN CEULEBRCECK DANI E

VAN HERZEELE DANI EL
VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
CALLEBAUT GEERT

COURTMANS PAUL

SLOTS DI DI ER&DAI SY
BREYNAERT FRANS
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA

BREYNAERT FRANS

VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S

VAN HERZEELE DANI EL
BRACKMAN TONY- ANDRE

VAN SANDE W M
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA

DE VESELEER ALBERI C
VAN LANCKER GUY
D HONDT FREDDY

V. OVERWAELE -

GABRI EL

VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
DE KLERCK Y. -L.-A

VAN CAELENBERGH NADI N

BRACKMAN TONY- ANDRE
BONTI NCK HUGO&TONY
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO

V. OVERWAELE -

GABRI EL

COPPENS M CHAEL
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO
DE WAELE ANDRE

SAEYS W LLY

VAN DE VELDE ANDRE
VAN LANCKER GUY

DE VI JLDER MARTI N
VANVLI ERBERGHE GUI DO

RONSI JN JO

DE VESELEER R & J.
DE VESELEER R & J.

DENDERL
DENDERL
STEENHU 4
TOLLEMB
BERLARE 7
BUGGENH
DEFTI NG
OVERMER
SCHELLE 4
BALEGEM
ELENE

BAMBRUG 6
ELENE

BALEGEM
SMETLED 6
BORNEM
ELENE

HERDERS 5
WCHELE 4
VI ANE 6
OCRDEGE
TOLLEMB 29
SCHELLE 8
BORNEM 34
BAASRCD 17
SI NT-MA 3
BALEGEM 8
M CHELB 43
BAMBRUG 10
BAASROD 17
TERALFE 8
ELENE 27
BALEGEM 30
ELENE 27
DENDERL 14
HERDERS 3
TERALFE 15
LEDE 14
DENDERL 6
W CHELE 13
HOFSTAD 7
DENDERL 6
BAASRCOD 17
ELENE 27
BAMBRUG 5
BAMBRUG 6
HOFSTAD 7
TOLLEMB 29
BALEGEM 8
OVERMER 4
M CHELB 43
BUGCGENH 28
APPELTE 17
STEENHU 5
BAMBRUG 5
SCHELLE 5
BALEGEM 40
M CHELB 43
MOORSEL 8
BALEGEM 40
BORNEM
OCRDEGE 9
ST.ALL 6
DENDERL
BALEGEM 8
OCRDEGE
BORNEM
APPELTE
HERNE

HERNE

= PR N

=

w NP
PNOWNNOOORUIRARPNNWPRPROWORANOOWNNO O

NN = N
~ArO~NW

N

N N =
ORNWOWUIOWUIRORRRPROWORMONUURARNDUIOWR NN

=

=

ANORANNNO

10

3

3
611257
6

3
639351

el

N
NNOITWORrOWNWRRAROWRAO

620803
638368
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403271017
403276417
427023614
211220017
413134917
414832617
402714417
403962815
418676916
417020014
421979215
403104117
405608116
410145815
423167013
617308116
416156017
403845115
412367117
413298712
403401015
424345317
423611313
602741015
414812717
420349716
424574816
420665716
417094017
416071416
200750017
405622416
425019416
416161617
403272217
410475311
200382916
403721515
409539315
412083717
412196717
402484317
414813017
405607516
414769517
420335716
416395116
424346017
424373716
418840116
403570917
414840017
419958116
425708714
414769217
418933416
410123415
413890512
200537417
400175713
410116917
413323517
400874012
403277317
420801516
416698016
628212515
417151114
211217617
211212417

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261



